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Shareholding pattern of June quarter confirms the entry of

Capital group US and
Societe Generale

Promoters pledge part too has been taken care of fully
FlIs/Dlls increase stake in qlfy22

Prev promoter who was declassified still holds same stake
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Scrip Code : 540222

Category & Name of the

Shareholders

No. of
shareholder

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
Laurus Labs Ltd

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholding %

No. of fully pald calculated as per

_ Total no.
up equity

No. of Vioting

Total as a
% of Total
Voting
right

Quarter ending : June 2021

No. of equity shares
held in dematerialized
form{Not Applicable)

B1) Institutions

Mutual Funds/

Alternate Investment
Funds
Foreign Portfolio

NEW WORLD FUND INC

SMALLCAP WORLD
FUND, INC

SOCIETE GENERALE

BMP PARIBAS
ARBITRAGE - ODI
AMANSA HOLDINGS
PRIVATE LIMITED
Financial Institutions/

Any Other (specify)
FOREIGN
INSTITUTIONAL
INVESTOR

QUALIFIED
INSTITUTIONAL BUYER

Sub Total B1

B2) Central Government/
State Government(s)/
President of India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital
upto Rs. 2 Lacs
Individual share capital
in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs
KALIDIND| SRIHARI
RAJU

NBFCs registered with
REBI

Any Other (specify)
Trusts

Non-Resident Indian
{NRI)

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

AMUKAR PROJECTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

HUF

Foreign Nationals
Sub Total B3
B=B1+B2+B3

19

n

227

10

270

0

287685

172

11112

15

5616

287
nrr

4013
4
298972

299242

ity shares held SCRR, 1957 As a % of Rights
(A+B+C2)

0 0.00
12453686 1,24,53,686 232 1,24,53,686
1751325 17,51,325 0.33 17,561,325
115364593 11,53,64,593 21.50 11,53,64,593
10842500 1,08,42,500 2.02 1,08,42,500
5896000 58,96,000 1.10 58,96,000
6009676 66,09,676 1.23 66,09.676
5494419 54,94419 1.02 54,94,419
25756409 2,57,56,409 4.80 2,57,56,409
442646 4,42 646 0.08 4,42,646
7834672 78,34672 1.46 7834672
190543 1,90,543 0.04 1,90,543
7644129 76,44,129 1.42 76,44129
137846922 13,78,46,922 25.69 13,78,46,922

0 0.00

a 0.00
103645823 10,36,45823 19.32 10,36,45,823
79783874 79783874 14,87 79783874
16335338 1,63,35338 3.04 1,63,35,338
4580 4,580 0.00 4,580
68802590 6,88,02,590 12.82 6,88,02,590
3902680 39,02,680 0.73 39,02,680
11553049 1,15,53,049 215 1,15,53,049
1830521 18,3051 0.34 18,30,521
46552079 4,65,52,079 8.68 4,65,52,079
17182500 1,71,82,500 3.20 1,71,82,500
4558449 45,58,449 0.85 45,58,449
405812 405812 0.08 4,05812
252236867 25,22,36,867 47.01 25,22,36,867
390083789 39,00,83,789 72.70 39,00,83,789

0.00
2.32

033

21.50

2,02

1.10

4.80

0.08

1.46

0.04

1.42

25.69

0.00

0.00

19.32

14.87

3.04

0.00

12.82

0.732

2.15

034

8.68

3.20

0.85

0.08

47.07

72,70

1,24,53,686
17,51,325
11,53,64,593
1,08,42,500
58,96,000
66,09,676
5494419
2,57,56,409
442,646

7834672

190,543

7644129

13,78,46,922

10,3645313
79783874
1,63,35338

4,580
6,88,02,590
39,02,680
1,15,53,049
18,30,521
4,65,52,079
1,71.82,500
4558449
405812
25,22,36,357

39,0083.279
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