Twitter Thread by Shreenidhi P





Laurus labs #lauruslabs

Shareholding pattern of June quarter confirms the entry of

Capital group US and Societe Generale

Promoters pledge part too has been taken care of fully

FIIs/DIIs increase stake in q1fy22

Prev promoter who was declassified still holds same stake

Laurus Labs Ltd

Scrip Code: 540222 Quarter ending: June 2021

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Mutual Funds/	19	12453686	1,24,53,686	2.32	1,24,53,686	2.32	1,24,53,686
Alternate Investment Funds	11	1751325	17,51,325	0.33	17,51,325	0.33	17,51,325
Foreign Portfolio	227	115364593	11,53,64,593	21.50	11,53,64,593	21.50	11,53,64,593
NEW WORLD FUND INC	1	10842500	1,08,42,500	2.02	1,08,42,500	2.02	1,08,42,500
SMALLCAP WORLD FUND, INC	1	5896000	58,96,000	1.10	58,96,000	1.10	58,96,000
SOCIETE GENERALE	1	6609676	66,09,676	1.23	66,09,676	1.23	66,09,676
BNP PARIBAS ARBITRAGE - ODI	1	5494419	54,94,419	1.02	54,94,419	1.02	54,94,419
AMANSA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	25756409	2,57,56,409	4.80	2,57,56,409	4.80	2,57,56,409
Financial Institutions/	1	442646	4,42,646	0.08	4,42,646	0.08	4,42,646
Any Other (specify)	12	7834672	78,34,672	1.46	78,34,672	1.46	78,34,672
FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTOR	2	190543	1,90,543	0.04	1,90,543	0.04	1,90,543
QUALIFIED INSTITUTIONAL BUYER	10	7644129	76,44,129	1.42	76,44,129	1.42	76,44,129
Sub Total B1	270	137846922	13,78,46,922	25.69	13,78,46,922	25.69	13,78,46,922
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	287685	103645823	10,36,45,823	19.32	10,36,45,823	19.32	10,36,45,313
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	172	79783874	7,97,83,874	14.87	7,97,83,874	14.87	7,97,83,874
KALIDINDI SRIHARI RAJU	1	16335338	1,63,35,338	3.04	1,63,35,338	3.04	1,63,35,338
NBFCs registered with	3	4580	4,580	0.00	4,580	0.00	4,580
Any Other (specify)	11112	68802590	6,88,02,590	12.82	6,88,02,590	12.82	6,88,02,590
Trusts	15	3902680	39,02,680	0.73	39,02,680	0.73	39,02,680
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	5616	11553049	1,15,53,049	2.15	1,15,53,049	2.15	1,15,53,049
Clearing Members	287	1830521	18,30,521	0.34	18,30,521	0.34	18,30,521
Bodies Corporate	1177	46552079	4,65,52,079	8.68	4,65,52,079	8.68	4,65,52,079
ANUKAR PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	17182500	1,71,82,500	3.20	1,71,82,500	3.20	1,71,82,500
HUF	4013	4558449	45,58,449	0.85	45,58,449	0.85	45,58,449
Foreign Nationals	4	405812	4,05,812	0.08	4,05,812	0.08	4,05,812
Sub Total B3	298972	252236867	25,22,36,867	47.01	25,22,36,867	47.01	25,22,36,357
B=B1+B2+B3	299242	390083789	39,00,83,789	72.70	39,00,83,789	72.70	39,00,83,279